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DESCRIPTION
CORD GUARD
POWER CORD&PLUG
HEATING TUBE
INNER WIRE
HEATING ELEMENT PRESSURE BOARD
ELECTRODE
HEATING ELEMENT
INSULATION PAPER
PRESSURE BOARD
RUBBER RING
CIRCLIP
TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
TRIGGER SPRING A
TRIGGER SPRING B
RUBBER TUBE
SPRING
HEATING  TUBE
WASHER
O RING
NOZZLE
RUBBER CAP
BRACKET
SCREW
CLIP
SCREW
HEATING ASSEMBLY(4+5+6+7+8)
HOUSING ASSEMBLY

1

2

3

16

15

914

88
8

10
1

25

27

24

26
20

23 22
21

19

18

17

12

13
4

56

78


